President : David Cave
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Name

Z Toth

Mr & Mrs T Green
G Matthews

Mr & Mrs T Green
Mr & Mrs T Green
Mr & Mrs T Green

Bartlett, Jones & Wells

B & M Wiggins

D M & T Whitcombe
M Whitcombe

Mr & Mrs T Green
B & M Wiggins

S Benham

S Vaizey

B & M Wiggins

M Whitcombe

D Barrow & Son

M Johnson

M Whitcombe

H Laakvand

D Barrow & Son
M/M R Rann & Son
T Powers

M/M R Rann & Son
Mr & Mrs T Green
G Matthews

L Patterson

A Summer

A Summer

B & L Scutt

Z Toth

B & M Wiggins
M/M R Rann & Son
S Vaizey

C Vincent

B Johns and Son loft 2

N Easton

L Patterson

A Summer

M Whitcombe

M Whitcombe

B & L Scutt

M/M R Rann & Son
B & L Scutt

L Patterson

L Patterson

M/M R Rann & Son
M/M R Rann & Son
A Summer

A Summer

W & R Seager

JV Byng & son

AJ Hounsell

C Silva

W & R Seager

AJ Hounsell

Solent Federation

WORKSOP flown on 18/05/2024

Chairman : Dave Mitchell

ICOUNTRYWIDE CORN

11:0:0am

Total Members = 115 Total Birds = 1831 into Light NE

Birds Club

7 Romsey
25 Totton
17 Parade
Totton
Totton
Totton
3 Romsey
17 Channel
10 Totton
21 Totton
Totton
Channel
11 PmthPhoenix
24 Gosport
Channel
Totton
4 Totton
12 Milton
Totton
22 Milton
Totton
40 Vectis FC
10 Meon Valley
Vectis FC
Totton
Parade
37 PmthPhoenix
27 Totton
Totton
26 Milton
Romsey
Channel
Vectis FC
Gosport
6 Romsey
52 Parade
32 Leigh Park
PmthPhoenix
Totton
Totton
Totton
Milton
Vectis FC
Milton
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
Vectis FC
Vectis FC
Totton
Totton
12 Vectis FC
12 PmthPhoenix
28 Milton
4 Totton
Vectis FC
Milton

Distance

M
163
168
171
168
168
168
165
170
165
164
168
170
173
171
170
164
165
174
164
172
165
181
166
181
168
171
172
168
168
173
163
170
181
171
163
171
170
172
168
164
164
173
181
173
172
172
181
181
168
168
182
172
172
165
182
172

Y
125
1347
69
1347
1347
1347
893
1589
53
1715
1347
1589
511
1139
1589
1715
1527
1281
1715
786
1527
1450
1502
1450
1347
69
351
574
574
1057
125
1589
1450
1139
118
868
1296
351
574
1715
1715
1057
1450
1057
351
351
1450
1450
574
574
1581
511
577
1527
1581
577
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Time
H M S

49
55

0
57
57
58
54

0
54
54
58

1

55
56

55

56
15
59
16

o NN OO

57

17

57
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10
19
10

19

20

21

10

21
10

47.0
44.0
15.0
55.0
57.0

1.0
35.0
19.0
13.0
16.0
38.0
24.0
57.0
13.0
31.0
25.0
25.0
53.0
31.0
33.0
54.0
29.0
45.0
29.0
28.0

2.0
51.0
58.0
59.0
49.0
22.0
55.0
51.0
54.0
39.0
55.0
16.0
54.0
57.0
23.0
39.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
17.0
20.0
59.0

1.0
20.0
25.0
36.0
56.0

1.0
54.0
41.0
13.0

Ring Number

GB22C13651
GB21D35263
GB23565425
GB20D07530
GB23A52038
GB21D35284
GB23N07880
GB21Vv38728
GB22N65143
GB23A51752
GB23A52046
GB22C17223
GB23N08977
GB22Vv03469
GB22C17236
GB23A51749
GB22A83036
GB19P11102
GB23A51656
GB23V07916
GB23A51691
GB21N47113
NEHU22CR388
GB21N47105
GB23A52061
GB22V36566
GB23D64608
GB22Vv59742
GB21Vv52123
GB22A51900
GB23B29477
GB23C24277
GB22N40544
GB23Vv22633
GB22C13533
GB22N59856
GB22N00741
GB20X21619
GB23Vv52711
GB23A51748
GB23A51710
GB22N67511
GB21N47081
GB21P12955
GB22N78958
GB23Vv85959
GB23N25388
GB18F36377
GB23V52710
GB23Vv52712
GB23Vv38034
GB22C37513
GB22N06599
GB23A51939
GB23Vv38061

Col

CHQ
CHQ
CHP
CHQ
GRZ
GRZ
CHP
DRK
CHQ
BLU
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
BWF
BLP

O 0
I I
O O

BLU

(@]
T
ie}

RED
BLU
BLU
BWF
BLU
BLU

(@]
T
ie}

BLU

OO0
I I I
o O O

BLU

(@]
T
Q

BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
BLU
CHQ
DRK
BLU C
DRK H
CHQH
CHQH
CHQH
BLP H
DRK C
CHQ 76
CHQH
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NEHU23SAC1165 BLU C

Mem
Pts

25
24
23

22
21
20
19

18
17

16

15

14

13
12

11
10

N W b Ol

Club
Pts

16 1690.419
15 1690.214
14 1670.122
1669.473

1669.160

1668.535

1668.504

13 1668.115
1667.194

1666.153

1662.775

1658.153

12 1658.010
11 1657.911
1657.088

1655.230

1654.759

10 1654.433
1654.287

1653.590

1650.237

9 1636.995
8 1633.725
1628.663

1627.843

1626.945

1622.002

1619.145

1618.998

1618.221

1618.145

1617.870

1617.414

1616.367

1615.492

1614.826

7 1613.257
1612.938

1610.490

1609.655

1607.279

1605.888

1605.781

1605.607

1601.150

1600.727

1600.160

1599.893

1598.469

1597.751

1596.708

1596.513

1596.210

1596.102

1596.048

1594.531

Velocity



Pos

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100 Bill Edwards & Pat Harris

Name

M Fuller

E Mellis

M Fuller

L Patterson

L Patterson

S Vaizey

M/M V Durrant & sons
Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
B & L Scutt

S Vaizey

K & L Cleife

G Matthews

G Matthews

M/M V Durrant & sons
B & M Wiggins

M Johnson

B & L Scutt

M Whitcombe

B Robertson

G Willett & Son

B Simmons

M/M K Thomas

B & M Wiggins

E Booth

Z Toth

A Webb & Son

N Easton

S Hale

B Johns and Son loft 2
N Easton

AJ Hounsell

A J Hounsell

P J Ayling

B & L Scutt

S & K Brimecome & Son

E Booth

B Johns and Son loft 2
M Johnson

M Johnson

B Simmons

P A Woods

T & L Austin

S Vaizey

Comments

result compiled by Mysoft

Birds Club

13 Milton

20 Milton
Milton
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
Gosport

88 Godalming

23 Channel
Milton
Gosport

20 Channel
Parade
Parade
Godalming
Channel
Milton
Milton
Totton

9 Milton

Milton

PmthPhoenix

Leigh Park

Channel

15 Gosport
Romsey

8 Milton
Leigh Park

11 Purbrook He
Parade
Leigh Park
Milton
Milton

17 Gosport
Milton

21 Channel
Gosport
Parade
Milton
Milton
PmthPhoenix

34 Gosport

8 Milton
Gosport

12 Gosport
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Distance

M
173
174
173
172
172
171
149
170
173
171
171
171
171
149
170
174
173
164
174
171
171
170
170
175
163
175
170
170
171
170
172
172
173
173
170
175
171
174
174
171
174
174
171
173

Y
1385
1290
1385

351
351
1139
1738
1658
1057
1139
176
69
69
1738
1589
1281
1057
1715
210
1148
955
887
1589
122
125
476
1296
1104
868
1296
577
577
1086
1057
1525
122
868
1281
1281
955
854
1043
1139
705

Time
H M S

12
13
12
10
10
10
46

9
12
10
10
10
10
46
10
14
13

3
14
11
11
10
11
15

2
16
11
11
12
12
14
14
15
15
12
17
13
17
17
13
17
17
14
16
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9.0
12.0
12.0
32.0
36.0
15.0
25.0
41.0
43.0
43.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
56.0
13.0
32.0
19.0
46.0

0.0
29.0
25.0
20.0

5.0
53.0
37.0
46.0
52.0
52.0
55.0

7.0

4.0
13.0
43.0
45.0
40.0
31.0
30.0
11.0
14.0
48.0
12.0
27.0
10.0
14.0

Ring Number Col

GB21N57152 CHQH
GB21N67761 BLP C
GB21N57158 CHQH
GB23D64668 BLP H
GB23D64635 BLU C
GB20V26986 BLU C
GB22C83387 CHQ C
GB22C17108 BLU H
GB23V85632 BLU H
GB22Vv03481 BLU H
GB21N23002 BLU H
GB22V36585 BLU C
GB23565435 RED C
GB23N08560 BLU C
GB23C24281 CHQC
GB22A51992 BWF C
GB22A51895 BLU C
GB22N60994 BLU H
GB22Vv03437 BLU H
GB22V03451 BLU C
GB23D89072 DKP H
GB17N034539 BLU H
GB22C17221 BLP C
GB22N08632 DRK C
GB21R24767 BLU H
GB22N71240 MLY C
GB23511617 BLU H
GB22N22717 BWF H
GB23V72425 GRZ H
GB22N00728 CHQH
GB23S40542 BLU C
NEHU23SAC1178 BLU C
GB23N07236 BLU H
GB22A51884 BLU C
GB22730127 BLU H
GB22N08631 BLK C
GB23N37883 GRz C
GB21P13007 CHQ C
GB23A30308 BLU H
GB23V84382 BLU C
GB21R18386 BLU H
GB23A30273 BLU H
WHU21C17389 CHQ C
GB23N05494 BLU H

Objections to the Secretary within 14 days of result publication

07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Secretary: Lee Patterson

mysoft@btinternet.com

Mem Club
Pts Pts

1 1591.854
1591.819
1591.440
1590.646
1590.089
1587.905

6 1586.213
1586.107
1585.471
1584.020
1582.686
1582.193
1582.055
1581.304
1581.297
1580.864
1580.550
1580.020
1579.687
1577.773
1577.240
1576.639
1574.125
1573.009
1571.625
1567.776
1566.171

5 1565.221
1564.600
1564.133
1562.897
1561.689
1561.267
1560.902
1560.856
1560.001
1559.883
1559.617
1559.222
1557.844
1557.272
1556.302
1555.875
1555.215

Velocity

£0.00

"Number 1in customised programs"



